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Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Capital Sanitary 
Supply
Janitorial Supplies

Dave Smetzer | 515-244-4291 | dsmetzer@capitalsanitary.com 
capitalsanitary.com

Capital Sanitary is a janitorial supply distributor dedicated to providing 
solutions to cleaning challenges through a driven, committed and 
knowledgeable staff. The friendly and professional staff will help motivate, 
educate and problem-solve for customers.

Whether stocking your facility with top-tier cleaning products or servicing big-ticket cleaning equipment, Capital 
Sanitary is available to meet your needs.

Honkamp  
Krueger & Co., P.C.
Accounting, Audit, Tax, Consulting 
& Human Capital Management

Heather Vetter | 563-556-0123 |  
hvetter@honkamp.com 
honkamp.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C. is a Top 100 CPA and business consulting firm in the U.S. and the largest Iowa-
based CPA firm (Accounting Today, 2018). Serving client organizations in all 50 states and thousands of U.S. 
cities, we are one of the nation’s largest and most respected professional service firms.

HK’s 40-plus services range from accounting and audit to risk advisory, software solutions and human capital 
management. We serve clients from Fortune 500 multinationals to privately held organizations, franchisors and 
government. The HK Family of Companies also includes HK Financial Services (HKFS), our wealth management 
affiliate, HK Payroll Services (HKP), our workforce management affiliate and its division Kabel Business Services.

http://www.capitalsanitary.com/
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Myers-Cox
Distribution and service of 
chemical dilution systems and 
cleaning chemical, beverage 
programs, foodservice products, 
candy, snacks, cigarettes and 
tobacco

Christopher D. Dempsey | 800-234-8200 | 
cdempsey@myerscox.com 
myerscox.com

Myers-Cox works hard to partner with you, its customers. Its goal is to grow its business by growing yours. The 
company understands that profitability and sustainability can only be achieved if its service level is superb, if 
professionalism always prevails, and if it continues to provide quality, top-tier brands at competitive prices. 

This has been Myers-Cox’s practice since 1866, and it will continue to be its promise to you.

Masque Publishing, 
Inc.
Spanish 21, Down Under Blackjack and Layouts

Dave Wisler | 303-290-9853, x115 | dwisler@masque.com 
masque.com

Masque Publishing offers innovative and popular casino 
table games such as Spanish 21, the Match The Dealer 
side bet for regular Blackjack games, and Down Under 
Blackjack -- which won Casino Journal’s “Best New Table 
Game” award at the 2017 Table Games Conference in 
Las Vegas.

Masque also offers a new Progressive System for all of its 
games -- this progressive bet is entirely based on the Match 
The Dealer gameplay, so it’s simple & quick, and it has 
proven to be very popular at casinos across the nation.

And Masque supplies quality customized gaming layouts for all casino games and table sizes.

https://www.masque.com/
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Page 1 Printers
Commercial Printing

Kirk Friederick | 507-220-2265 | kfriederick@page1printers.com 
page1printers.com

When it comes to your commercial printing needs, you demand precision and you can’t afford delays. Page 1 
Printers combines the latest technology with 35 years of commercial printing experience to deliver the precise results 
you need on time, every time.

Guaranteed turnaround and delivery mean you won’t have to worry about your product getting there on time. 

Southern Glazer’s  
Wine & Spirits
Wine Distribution and Spirits Brokerage

John D’Attoma | 515-252-7173 | john.dattoma@sgws.com 
southernglazers.com

Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits is the pre-eminent distributor of beverage 
alcohol and a proud multigenerational, family-owned company. Our vision is to be the distributor of choice for 
our customers and suppliers through a diverse team of empowered industry leaders while giving back to the 
communities we serve.  

We strive to provide superior service for customers and suppliers at every step. With an excellent portfolio of wine 
and representing great spirits, SGWS IA can support you in providing your customers with both quality and value 
while delivering products that will enhance your bottom line. Southern Glazer’s operates in 44 states and the District 
of Columbia, in addition to Canada and the Caribbean. We have been an active and contributing member of the 
Iowa community since October 1998, when the Glazer family entered the Iowa market. We appreciate and value 
your business. Thank you.

http://www.southernglazers.com/
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica 
Andrea McCurry 
amcurry@biometrica.com

Comp Trading (MTM Sales 
Corp.) 
Harry Hidary 
harry@mtmsalescorp.com

EVERI 
Ben Eberline 
beberline@everi.com

eWay Corp 
JP Singh 
jp@ewaycorp.com

Imagine This 
Tim Burke 
tim@imaginethis.com // 949-246-
0567

Jason French 
jason@imaginethis.com // 949-
566-4068

Chris Tipton 
Chris@imaginethis.com // 918-
810-7344

Prairie Mechanical 
Brett Lundin 
lundin@prairiemech.com

Scientific Games 
Remington Pullin 
Remington.Pullin@scientificgames.
com

Standard Textile 
Dawn Langellier 
dlangellier@@standardtextile.com

The Printer Inc. 
Bill Benskin 
bill.benskin@the-printer.com

Iowa Bud Wholesalers
Tod Wolter

tod.wolter@7Gdistributing.com

diamond

IGT 
Ken Jacobs 

Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Konami Gaming Inc. 
Alan Cripe 

cripe0618@konamigaming.com

Concept 3, LLC 
Aimee Pollard 

Aimee@Concept3LV.com

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Jennifer Parker

jennifer.parker@aristocrat.com
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A.J.R. Equities, Inc. 
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Ainsworth Game Technology 
Joseph Cox, JCox@agtslots.com

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers LLC 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary 
Dave Smetzer, dsmetzer@capitalsanitary.com

Capitol Marketing Concepts 
Tom Coffeen, tcoffeen@capitolmarketing.com

Coca-Cola Company 
James Cain, jacain@coca-cola.com

Communications Engineering Company 
Charissa Bires, cbires@cecinfo.com

Data Business Equipment 
Lauren Miller,  
lmiller@databusinessequipment.com

Doll Distributing 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab 
Van Seaman, van.seaman@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company 
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Failor Hurley Construction 
Joe Trip-Rieks,  
jtripprieks@gmail.com

Friedmutter Group 
Bob Carino, bcarino@fglv.com

Gaming Partners International 
Jane Crosson, jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming Services 
Matt Shefveland, matt.shefveland@globalpay.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C. 
Heather Vetter, hvetter@honkamp.com

King Food Service, Inc. 
Matthew D. Cutkomp,  
Matt.Cutkomp@Kingfoodservice.com

Lithographic Communications 
Rich Pietrzak, RichPietrzak@litho-com.com

Mark-It-Smart, Inc. 
Mark F. Ditteaux, Mark@MarkItSmart.com

Marsh USA 
Courtney Crandall, courtney.crandall@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. 
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

Nagle Signs Inc. 
Tom Nagle, tjnagle@naglesigns.com

Prevail Promo 
Pam White, Pam@prevailpromo.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck, AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Springer Professional Home Services 
Eddie Holman, edholman@trustspringer.com

Sterling Computers 
Shelby Mayer, shelby. 
mayer@sterlingcomputers.com

Supply Works 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

US Foods 
Andre Figre, andre.frigo@usfoods.com

USA Security 
Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

Voss Distributing 
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

W. A. Klinger, LLC 
John Gleeson, JohnG@KlingerCompanies.com

gold
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1st Class Security 
Mike Carlson, 
mcarlson@1stclasssecurity.com

AGS 
Carol Meriales,  
c.meriales@playags.com

Altorfer, Inc. 
Bailee Pelzer, bpelzer@altorfer.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co. 
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

Associated Computer 
Systems 
Fritz Craiger, fcraiger@ACSLTD.com

BakeMark USA 
Tim Solum,  
tim.solum@bakemark.com

Butler Snow LLP 
Sean McGuinness,  
sean.mcguinness@butlersnow.com

Cummins Allison 
Roger W. Crook,  
crookr@cumminsallison.com

Dimensional Graphics 
Michelle Thorson,  
mthorson@dimensionalgroup.com

Farner-Bocken Company 
Dean Onken,  
dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company 
Dudley Fleck,  
dfleck@flecksales.com

Gander Group 
Rachel Timmerman,  
rachel@thegandergroup.com

Hawkins Construction 
Company 
Matt Miller, mmiller@hawkins1.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & 
Supply Co. 
Sally Habrock,  
Sally.Habrock@trimarkusa.com

J&A Printing 
Jennifer Jacobson,  
jjacobson@japrinting.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin D. Poole,  
bpoole@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Heidi Connelly, heidi@KCHEV.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co. 
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Masque Publishing, Inc. 
Dave Wisler,  
dwisler@masque.com

Myers-Cox 
Christopher D. Dempsey,  
cdempsey@myerscox.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc. 
Denny Orsinger, denny@
mmgoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller 
& Johnson, L.L.P. 
Dan Moore,  
DMoore@MooreHeffernanLaw.com

National Food Group 
Jessica Underhill,  
junderhill@nationalfoodgroup.com

Omaha Steaks 
Neil Lucas,  
NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Page 1 Printers 
Kirk Friederick,  
kfriederick@page1printers.com

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Procter & Gamble 
Professional 
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Doug Stanwick,  
doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

Southern Glazer’s Wine and 
Spirits of Iowa, LLC 
John D’Attoma,  
john.dattoma@sgws.com

Strategic Imaging 
Mike Reyhons,  
mike.reyhons@strategic-imaging.
com

Suzo Happ 
Tom Orton,  
tom.orton@suzohapp.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis,  
katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Stephen Jones,  
sfjones@theclaussengroup.com

Thompson Electric 
Skip Perley,  
skip.perley@TEC-CORP.com

Tri State Shred Inc 
Bruce Radtke,  
bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency 
Jeff Johnson,  
jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply 
Jamie Wilson,  
jamiew@wilsonrs.com

Silver


